

SARL LA BESSE
BRICONAUTES LABASTIDE
9 ROUTE DE SOULOMES

46240 LABASTIDE MURAT

Tel 05 65 21 30 69

SARL Au capital de 100 000 Eur

RCS CAHORS Siret 89511701800013 APE

TVA CEE : 59895117018

Ref. Client 6

N° FACTURE 131/000710 Date 31-10-2022

LESCOUT TP

LE LAC GRAND

46500 CARLUCET

Tel: 0673297521

Madame, Monsieur,
Nous vous prions de trouver ci-dessous le relevé de vos achats

FCLEDREM Page : 1

Désignation	%Tva	Qté	P.U HT	Rem. HT	Net HT	Net TTC
Tkt: 3008210						
le 03/10/22						
BL 1310030002207 /				Total	159.00	190.80
2013140122431 ANNELE DIAM 300 INT / 350 EXT	20.00	6.000	11.375		68.25	81.90
3396047428080 CULOTTE 87D MF D80	20.00	2.000	5.333		10.67	12.80
3396047441003 MANCHETTE REPARATION MF D100	20.00	1.000	3.500		3.50	4.20
3396047480187 REDUCTION EXCENTR MF D100/80	20.00	1.000	3.083		3.08	3.70
3396047404053 COUDE 45D MF D50	20.00	5.000	1.583		7.92	9.50
3396047404046 COUDE 45D MF EVAC D40	20.00	4.000	0.666		2.67	3.20
3396047418043 COUDE 87D FF EVAC D40	20.00	1.000	0.750		0.75	0.90
3396047418050 COUDE 87D FF D50	20.00	2.000	2.000		4.00	4.80
3396047468055 TE PIED BICHE 87D MF D50	20.00	1.000	4.083		4.08	4.90
3396047482846 TAMPON REDUCTION D80/40	20.00	1.000	4.250		4.25	5.10
3396047482853 TAMPON REDUCTION D80/50	20.00	2.000	3.916		7.83	9.40
2013100000496 COURONNE 50M TUBE PE BLEU D25	20.00	1.000	42.000		42.00	50.40
Tkt: 3008231						
le 04/10/22						
BL 1310030002212 /				Total	925.22	1110.26
2013100001271 FOSSE 3000L PEND MILLENIUM	20.00	1.000	509.000		509.01	610.80
2013100000595 REGARD REPARTITION ET BOUCLAGE	20.00	2.000	43.266		86.53	103.84
2013100000601 REGARD COLLECTE	20.00	1.000	101.666		101.67	122.00
2013100000694 TUBE PVC NF M1 D100 4ML	20.00	24.000	2.516		60.40	72.48
2013100000700 EPANDAGE RENFORCE CR4 D100 4ML	20.00	40.000	2.108		84.33	101.20
2013100000731 GEOGRILLE 5M20X1M	20.00	5.000	12.916		64.58	77.50
2013100001530 COUDE FF 87° D100 CARTON	20.00	6.000	1.866		11.20	13.44
2013100001561 T FF 87° D100 CARTON	20.00	2.000	3.750		7.50	9.00
Tkt: 3008253						
le 05/10/22						
BL 1310030002220 /				Total	77.50	93.00
3396047406057 COUDE 67D MF D50	20.00	3.000	2.166		6.50	7.80
3396047418050 COUDE 87D FF D50	20.00	1.000	2.000		2.00	2.40
4017916524939 PANNEAU LAINE VERRE EP101 135/6	20.00	1.000	44.583		44.58	53.50
2013140121595 TUBE PVC NF M1 D80 4ML	20.00	4.000	2.416		9.67	11.60
2013140121373 TUBE PVC NF M1 D50 4ML	20.00	4.000	1.916		7.67	9.20
7296173360857 MANCHON RAPIDE PVC DIAM 25	20.00	1.000	7.083		7.08	8.50

LA BESSE SARL - CAPITAL 100 000E

IBAN FR76 1120 6000 9500 7326 6625 736 - BIC AGRIFRPP812

TVA : FR 59895117018

RCS CAHORS - SIRET : 895 117 018 00013